Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Hubertus Grof3 Grénau (3036)
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Anlage
Am Torfmoor 20, 23627 Gr. Grénau
info@tc-hubertus.de

Hallenadresse
Am Torfmoor 20, 23627 Gro3 Grénau

Sportwart/in
Wiemann, Karsten

Jugendwart/in

Andresen, Silke
T 0160-93418543 silke-andresen@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 18.05.2024 09:25 | Seite 1

Bambino (2er) | Klasse 7
MF: Julius Fiedler
m 01721800679; leslie.fiedler@web.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Eitel, Maximilian (2013)

Choi, Robin (2012)

Cao, Lukas Yichen (2012)
Siegert, Nino (2014)

Fiedler, Julius (2014)

Stolz, Moritz (2014)
Siedtmann, Lauri (2015)
David, Alexa (2013)

Hakim Damerau, Liam (2013)
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11304960
11214502
11212691
11409620
11409621
11405982
11506743
21308120
11312034
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